
Run - Route 19 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 270 

a eee ree ae eer ee mrenoun een nen ernare ere umnmemeranmeaue anu aaa «ss ss «s=si‘i r=    

#1 - 6:38 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:25 

#2 - 6:44 AM -/ Fischer Rd & Merwin Lake Rd 

#3 - 6:47 AM -/ 92 Merwin Lake Rd 

#4 -6:49 AM - / 4 Merwin Lake Rd 

#5 - 6:49 AM -/ CR-21 & Mieske Rd 

#6 - 7:00 AM -/ Hudson St & Williams St 

#7 - 7:00 AM - / 37 Hudson St 

#8 - 7:01 AM - /7 Hudson St 

#9 - 7:04 AM -/ 78 Broad St 

#10 - 7:06 AM - / 46 Smith Rd 

#11 - 7:06 AM - / 52 Smith Rd 

#12 - 7:07 AM - /62 Smith Rd



#13 - 7:08 AM - / 30 Branch St 

#14 - 7:09 AM - / 39 Kinder Dr 

#15 - 7:09 AM - Crosser / Kinder Dr & Cross St 

#16 - 7:10 AM - / 86 Kinder Dr 

#17 - 7:10 AM - / 94 Kinder Dr 

#18 - 7:11 AM -/120 Kinder Dr 

#19 - 7:11 AM - /132 Kinder Dr 

#20 - 7:12 AM -/9 Kinder Dr 

#21 - 7:12 AM - /1 Kinder Dr 

#22 - 7:13 AM - / 53 Allen Cir 

#23 - 7:14 AM - / 2196 Us-9 

#24 - 7:15 AM - / 103 Broad St 

#25 - 7:16 AM -/ Route 9 & Presidential Drive



#26 - 7:17 AM -/ 67 Broad St 

#27 -7:18 AM - / Route9 & McNary Ave 

#28 - 7:19 AM - / 37 Broad St 

#29 - 7:20 AM -/ 15 Broad St 

#30 - 7:22 AM -/ 39 William St 

#31 - 7:23 AM - / 3 Williams St 

#32 - 7:28 AM - / High School 

#33 - 7:31 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#34 - 7:33 AM - / Primary School 

#35 - 7:36 AM - Bus Garage 

~ 4. 20 ALE ARM Ms



Run - Route 19 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

. . Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 270 

   

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:47 PM - / 3 William St 

#5 - 2:48 PM - / 12 William St 

#6 - 2:48 PM - / 47 William St 

#7 - 2:49 PM - / Hudson St & Williams St 

#8 - 2:49 PM - /35 Hudson St 

#9 - 2:50 PM - / 7 Hudson St 

#10 - 2:51 PM - Broad Street Bagel / 1 Broad St (Rte 9) 

#11 - 2:52 PM - / 44 Broad St 

#12 - 2:54 PM - / Route 9 & Presidential Drive



#13 - 2:54 PM -/ 78 Broad St 

#14 - 2:56 PM - / 46 Smith Rd 

#15 - 2:56 PM -/ 52 Smith Rd 

#16 - 2:57 PM - /62 Smith Rd 

#17 - 2:58 PM - / 30 Branch St 

#18 - 2:59 PM - /39 Kinder Dr 

#19 - 2:59 PM - / Kinder Dr & Cross St 

#20 - 3:00 PM - / 84 Kinder Dr 

#21 - 3:01 PM - / 100 Kinder Dr 

#22 - 3:01 PM -/ 120 Kinder Dr 

#23 - 3:02 PM - /132 Kinder Dr 

#24 - 3:02 PM - /9 Kinder Dr 

#25 - 3:03 PM - /1 Kinder Dr



#26 - 3:03 PM - / 53 Allen Cir 

#27 - 3:04 PM - / 2196 Route 9 

#28 - 3:05 PM - / 103 Broad St 

#29 - 3:06 PM - / Route 9 & Presidential Drive 

#30 - 3:07 PM -/ 67 Broad St 

#31 - 3:09 PM - / 37 Broad St (Rte 9) 

#32 - 3:10 PM - /15 Broad St 

#33 - 3:15 PM -/ Fischer Rd & Merwin Lake Rd 

#34 - 3:18 PM - / 92 Merwin Lake Rd 

#35 - 3:19 PM -/67 Merwin Lake Rd 

#36 - 3:19 PM - / 4 Merwin Lake Rd 

#37 - 3:27 PM - / CR-21 & Mieske Rd 

#38 - 3:32 PM - Bus Garage


